Multiturn absolute encoder
DVM58
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< 30 Bit multiturn
< Galvanically isolated DeviceNet interface
< Servo or clamping flange
Function
Absolute encoders deliver an absolute step value for each angle setting. All these values are represented by code samples of one or more code

Preset value The preset value is the desired position value that must be achieved for a specific physical setting of the axis. The
preset value parameter is used to set the actual position value to the desired actual process value.
Type Code
Baud rate adjustment
LED-indicators
Baud rate [kBit/s] Switch position
125 0
250 1
500 2
125 3
reserved 4 ... 9
LED red LED green Meaning
off off No voltage supply
off on Encoder ready,  boot-up message not transmitted, yet. Possible reasons:
- no further participant present
- wrong baud rate
- encoder in prepared status
flashing on Boot-up message transmitted, Device configuration possible.
on on Normal operation mode, encoder in operational status.
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-02
-1
4 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
23
-02
-1
4 F
ile
na
me
: t4
91
57
_e
ng
.pd
f
DVM58
7Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute encoder
Order code
D V M 5 8 – R 0 B N –
Number of bits singleturn
12 4096 (standard)
13 8192
16 65536
Number of bits multiturn
12 4096 (standard)
14 16384
Option 2
N Not expanded
Output code
B Binary
Option 1
0 No option
Exit position
R Radial
Connection type